HACU 38" Annual Conference

Championing Hispanic Higher Education Success: Reaching New Heights of Excellence and Equity

o

' i : :
- :@ - 5 [LrT
: | ] .

I\iovémﬁer’l-& 2024 - gaylord Rockies Resort & Corivention Centel - Au?éra, Colofado-
**Exhibitors as of 9/9/2024%**

BOOTH #'s
403

512
301/303
620

511

409

502

506

508

520

527

529
204/206
602

401

608

507

407

517

614

501

513
107/105
523

420
225/227
503

422

ORGANIZATION

Adams State University

Alliant International University

Aramark Collegiate Hospitality

Aspira Consulting

Boren Awards

Bureau of Land Management (BLM)

California State University

California State University, Fullerton

California State University, Northridge

California State University, San Bernardino

CDC'’s National Center for Injury Prevention and Control (Injury Center)
CDC's Office of Equal Employment Opportunity and Workplace Equity (OEEOWE)
Central Intelligence Agency (CIA)

CINTAS

Colorado State University

Congressional Hispanic Caucus Institute (CHCI)
Critical Language Scholarship (CLS) Program
Department of Defense Education Activity (DoDEA)
Des Moines University

Diverse: Issues in Higher Education

Emory University

English Language Programs

Federal Bureau of Investigation (FBI)

Financial Industry Regulatory Authority (FINRA)
Fulbright Program

Future Housing Leaders/Fannie Mae

globalEdu

Institute of International Education (lIE)-Benjamin A. Gilman International Scholarship Program



HACU 38" Annual Conference

Championing Hispanic Higher Education Success: Reaching New Heights of Excellence and Equity

o

ol B A R A -
Novemberi-3, 2024 - Gaylord Rockies Resort & Contvention Centef - Aufora, Colofado.
531 LanguageCert

514 Loyola Marymount University

524 National Credit Union Administration (NCUA)

400 National Futures Association (NFA)

515 National Institute of Arthritis and Musculoskeletal and Skin Diseases (NIAMS)

421 National Institute of Standards and Technology (NIST)

423 National Science Foundation (NSF)

604 New York University

626 Princeton University

616 Project PACTo- George Washington University and University of Puerto Rico, Medical Sciences
229/231 Sam's Club

429 Study in Germany

510 Study in Spain

427 Summer Health Professions Education Program (SHPEP)

612 Texas Department of Transportation (TXDOT)

600 Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center El Paso Foster School of Medicine

622 The Inter-University Consortium for Political and Social Research (ICPSR) Summer Program

516 The National Council for Preservation Education (NCPE)

610 The Neurodiversity Alliance

505 The University of New Mexico School of Public Administration

431 Touro College of Osteopathic Medicine

606 Transportation Security Administration (TSA)

530 U.S. Department of Health and Human Services (DHHS)

425 U.S. House of Representatives, Chief Administrative Officer (CAO)

522 University of St. Augustine for Health Sciences (USAHS)

624 Yale School of Environment



