## HACU 38<sup>th</sup> Annual Conference Championing Hispanic Higher Education Success: Reaching New Heights of Excellence and Equity



\*\*Exhibitors as of 9/9/2024\*\*

BOOTH #'s	ORGANIZATION
403	Adams State University
512	Alliant International University
301/303	Aramark Collegiate Hospitality
620	Aspira Consulting
511	Boren Awards
409	Bureau of Land Management (BLM)
502	California State University
506	California State University, Fullerton
508	California State University, Northridge
520	California State University, San Bernardino
527	CDC's National Center for Injury Prevention and Control (Injury Center)
529	CDC's Office of Equal Employment Opportunity and Workplace Equity (OEEOWE)
204/206	Central Intelligence Agency (CIA)
602	CINTAS
401	Colorado State University
608	Congressional Hispanic Caucus Institute (CHCI)
507	Critical Language Scholarship (CLS) Program
407	Department of Defense Education Activity (DoDEA)
517	Des Moines University
614	Diverse: Issues in Higher Education
501	Emory University
513	English Language Programs
107/105	Federal Bureau of Investigation (FBI)
523	Financial Industry Regulatory Authority (FINRA)
420	Fulbright Program
225/227	Future Housing Leaders/Fannie Mae
503	globalEdu
422	Institute of International Education (IIE)-Benjamin A. Gilman International Scholarship Program

## **ACU 38th Annual Conference** Η

Championing Hispanic Higher Education Success: Reaching New Heights of Excellence and Equity



## November 1-3, 2024 - Gavlord Rockies Resort Autora, Colorado Convention Cen

531	LanguageCert
514	Loyola Marymount University
524	National Credit Union Administration (NCUA)
400	National Futures Association (NFA)
515	National Institute of Arthritis and Musculoskeletal and Skin Diseases (NIAMS)
421	National Institute of Standards and Technology (NIST)
423	National Science Foundation (NSF)
604	New York University
626	Princeton University
616	Project PACTo- George Washington University and University of Puerto Rico, Medical Sciences
229/231	Sam's Club
429	Study in Germany
510	Study in Spain
427	Summer Health Professions Education Program (SHPEP)
612	Texas Department of Transportation (TXDOT)
600	Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center El Paso Foster School of Medicine
622	The Inter-University Consortium for Political and Social Research (ICPSR) Summer Program
516	The National Council for Preservation Education (NCPE)
610	The Neurodiversity Alliance
505	The University of New Mexico School of Public Administration
431	Touro College of Osteopathic Medicine
606	Transportation Security Administration (TSA)
530	U.S. Department of Health and Human Services (DHHS)
425	U.S. House of Representatives, Chief Administrative Officer (CAO)
522	University of St. Augustine for Health Sciences (USAHS)
624	Yale School of Environment